
SUMMER CAMP 2020 
MARKETING MATERIALS
Branch signage, social media tool kits, 
giveaways, and more!

BEST.SUMMER.

EVER!



SMALL SIGNAGE

FLYERS  PRODUCT ID: 001

Questions? Email MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org

POSTERS & TABLE TENTS  PRODUCT ID: 005, 006

STICKERS & 
BUTTONS 
PRODUCT ID: 002, 003 

DOOR HANGERS 
PRODUCT ID: 004

SUMMER CAMP AT
YMCA SILVER SPRING
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STYLE: A

STYLE: B

STYLE: C

Are you ready for a summer full of discovery & adventure?

    

    
We have something 
for everyone! Day 
camp options include:

• OUTDOOR  
• ARCHERY  
• HORSEBACK  
• SAILING 
• LEADERSHIP 

• SPORTS
• AQUATICS
• STEM 
• TENNIS  
• SPECIALTY CAMPS
• TRADITIONAL CAMPS
• TRAVEL CAMPS
• YMCA CAMP LETTS 
• PAINTBALL
• & MORE!!!

LASTING 
FRIENDSHIPS, 
LIFELONG 
MEMORIES.

FUN

FOR

ALL

Are you ready for a summer full of discovery & adventure? 
YMCA summer camps provide opportunities for kids to explore, 
create, & thrive!

CAMPS ARE FILLING 
UP FAST!

LASTING 
FRIENDSHIPS, 
LIFELONG 
MEMORIES.

    

    
We have something 
for everyone! Day 
camp options include:

• OUTDOOR  
• ARCHERY  
• HORSEBACK  
• SAILING 
• LEADERSHIP 

• SPORTS
• AQUATICS
• STEM 
• TENNIS  
• SPECIALTY CAMPS
• TRADITIONAL CAMPS
• TRAVEL CAMPS
• YMCA CAMP LETTS 
• PAINTBALL
• & MORE!!!

REGISTER 
TODAY! 
HURRY!

FUN

FOR

ALL

WWW.YMCADC.ORG



SMALL SIGNAGE

SUMMER CAMP AT
YMCA ARLINGTON

Questions? Email MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org

RACK CARDS PRODUCT ID: 007 YARD SIGNS PRODUCT ID: 008

WINDOW CLINGS PRODUCT ID: 009, 010

Questions? Email MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org 2

PRODUCT ID: 010PRODUCT ID: 009



SMALL SIGNAGE

CUSTOM TABLE CLOTH PRODUCT ID: 011

SUMMER CAMP AT
YMCA ARLINGTON

FEATHER FLAGS 
PRODUCT ID: 013

POP-UP BANNER PRODUCT ID: 012

Questions? Email MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org 3



AQUATICS, OUTDOOR, SPORTS, STEM, TRAVEL & MORE!

SUMMER CAMP AT YMCA ARLINGTON

REGISTER TODAY AT WWW.YMCADC.ORG

AQUATICS, 
SPORTS,
OUTDOOR,  
STEM, 
TRAVEL, 
& MORE!

REGISTER TODAY!

YMCA FAIRFAX COUNTY RESTON SUMMER CAMP

AQUATICS, OUTDOOR, SPORTS, STEM, TRAVEL & MORE!

BUILDING SIGNAGE

Questions? Email MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org

BUILDING SIGNS  PRODUCT ID: 014, 015, 016

REGISTER TODAY!

YMCA FAIRFAX COUNTY RESTON SUMMER CAMP

AQUATICS, OUTDOOR, SPORTS, STEM, TRAVEL & MORE!
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SUMMER CAMP AT YMCA ARLINGTON REGISTER TODAY!

FUN

FOR

ALL

REGISTER 
TODAY!

REGISTER TODAY!

Questions? Email MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org

SUMMER CAMP AT YMCA ARLINGTON

SOCIAL MEDIA

DISPLAY ADS PRODUCT ID: 017

FACEBOOK TILES  PRODUCT ID: 018
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PRODUCT ORDER FORM

FLYERS  
8.5 x 11”, One Sided, 24 lb. Paper

PRODUCT ID: 001

STICKERS
2.75” Round

PRODUCT ID: 002

Select the quanity for each desired item by carefully checking the boxes. When ordering, please allow up to 10 business days for 
production and delivery. The digital marketing department will request a confirmation before placing the order.

QUANTITY PRICE

100

250

500

BUTTONS
2.25” Round, w/ Pin

PRODUCT ID: 003

QUANTITY PRICE

100

250

DOOR HANGERS
3.5 x 8.5”

PRODUCT ID: 004

QUANTITY PRICE

250

500

1,000

POSTERS
24 x 36”, Foam Board

PRODUCT ID: 005

TABLE TENTS
5 x 7”, Double-Sided

PRODUCT ID: 006

QUANTITY PRICE

10

25

RACK CARDS
3.5 x 8”, Double-Sided

PRODUCT ID: 007

QUANTITY PRICE

100

250

500

YARD SIGNS
24 x 18”, w/ Metal Stake

PRODUCT ID: 008

QUANTITY PRICE

3

5

10

WINDOW CLING
SMALL 6 x 6”, Removable Vinyl

PRODUCT ID: 009

QUANTITY PRICE

5

10

25

WINDOW CLING
LARGE 24 x 24”, Removable Vinyl

PRODUCT ID: 010

QUANTITY PRICE

5

10

TABLE CLOTH
126.5 x 84”, Polyester

PRODUCT ID: 011

QUANTITY PRICE

1

2

POP-UP BANNER
32 x 80”, Hardware Included

PRODUCT ID: 012

QUANTITY PRICE

1

2

FEATHER FLAG
29.5 x 149”, One Sided, w/ Hardware

PRODUCT ID: 013

QUANTITY PRICE

2

3

BUILDING SIGN
33 ft. x 7 ft. 

PRODUCT ID: 014

QUANTITY PRICE

1

9 ft. x 5 ft.

PRODUCT ID: 015

QUANTITY PRICE

1

60 ft. x 8 ft.

PRODUCT ID: 016

QUANTITY PRICE*

1

YOUR NAME: BRANCH NAME:

SHIPPING ADDRESS: CITY/STATE/ZIP:

PHONE: EMAIL:

INVOICE INFORMATION

DISPLAY ADS
EMAIL MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org

FOR PRICING INFORMATION

PRODUCT ID: 017

FACEBOOK TILES
FREE UPON REQUEST

PRODUCT ID: 018

$330.00

$660.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$95.00

$187.50

$165.00

$210.00

$297.00

$18.50

$37.50

$45.00

$97.00

$145.00

$75.00

$100.00

$150.00

$45.00

$75.00

$137.50

$210.00

$320.00

$210.00

$394.00

$436.00

$654.00

Please send completed order forms to 
MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org.

COMMENTS:

$978.00*

$270.00*

$1440.00*

* Please add an additional $15-20 
for delivery.

Select Style: A B C

Select Style: A B C

QUANTITY PRICE

100

250

500

$39.00

$92.50

$175.00

QUANTITY PRICE

2

3

5

$156.00

$225.00

$340.00


