

BEST.SUMMER.

EVER!

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SUMMER CAMP 2020 MARKETING MATERIALS

Branch signage, social media tool kits, giveaways, and more!

SMALL SIGNAGE

FLYERS PRODUCT ID: 001



POSTERS & TABLE TENTS PRODUCT ID: 005, 006





STICKERS &

BUTTONS

STYLE: A

STYLE: B

STYLE: C

PRODUCT ID: 002, 003

READY? BEST.SUMMER.EVER!

BEST.SUMMER

GISTER TOD

the

HAVE YOU

REGISTERED

FOR SUMMER CAMP YET?

DOOR HANGERS

PRODUCT ID: 004





SMALL SIGNAGE

RACK CARDS PRODUCT ID: 007





YARD SIGNS PRODUCT ID: 008



WINDOW CLINGS PRODUCT ID: 009, 010

YMCA SUMMER CAMP 2020 BEST.SUMMER. EVERSE EVERSE

HAVE YOU REGISTERED YET?

VISIT YMCADC.ORG

SUIRMER CAMP 200 ST. SUIMMER VOU RESISTERED VET7 VOU RESISTERED VET7 IT YMCADC.ORE

PRODUCT ID: 009

PRODUCT ID: 010

SMALL SIGNAGE

CUSTOM TABLE CLOTH PRODUCT ID: 011



POP-UP BANNER PRODUCT ID: 012



PRODUCT ID: 013 F Ľ .

FEATHER FLAGS

BUILDING SIGNAGE

BUILDING SIGNS PRODUCT ID: 014, 015, 016





3.

REGISTER TODAY!

SOCIAL MEDIA

DISPLAY ADS PRODUCT ID: 017



FACEBOOK TILES PRODUCT ID: 018





PRODUCT ORDER FORM

Select the quanity for each desired item by carefully checking the boxes. When ordering, please allow up to 10 business days for production and delivery. The digital marketing department will request a confirmation before placing the order.

FLYERS

8.5 x 11", One Sided, 24 lb. Paper PRODUCT ID: 001

QUANTITY	PRICE
100	\$39.00
250	\$92.50
500	\$175.00

STICKERS

2.75" Round PRODUCT ID: 002

QUANTITY	PRICE
100	\$25.00
250	\$50.00
500	\$100.00

Select Style: A B C

BUTTONS

2.25" Round, w/ Pin PRODUCT ID: 003

	QUANTITY	PRICE
	100	\$95.00
	250	\$187.50
Select Style: A B C		

DOOR HANGERS

3.5 x 8.5″

PRODUCT ID: 004

QUANITTY	PRICE
250	\$165.00
500	\$210.00
1,000	\$297.00

POSTERS

24 x 36", Foam Board PRODUCT ID: 005

QUANTITY	PRICE
2	\$156.00
3	\$225.00
5	\$340.00

TABLE TENTS

5 x 7", Double-Sided

	QUANTITY PRICE		
	10	\$18.50	
	25	\$37.50	

RACK CARDS 3.5 x 8", Double-Sided

PRODUCT ID: 007

QUANTITY	PRICE
100	\$45.00
250	\$97.00
500	\$145.00

YARD SIGNS

24 x 18", w/ Metal Stake PRODUCT ID: 008

QUANTITY	PRICE	
3	\$75.00	
5	\$100.00	
10	\$150.00	

WINDOW CLING

SMALL 6 x 6", Removable Vinyl PRODUCT ID: 009

QUANTITY	PRICE
5	\$45.00
10	\$75.00
25	\$137.50

WINDOW CLING

LARGE 24 x 24", Removable Vinyl PRODUCT ID: 010

QUANTITY	PRICE
5	\$210.00
10	\$320.00

TABLE CLOTH

126.5 x 84", Polyester PRODUCT ID: 011

QUANTITY	PRICE
1	\$330.00
2	\$660.00

POP-UP BANNER

32 x 80", Hardware Included PRODUCT ID: 012

QUANTITY	PRICE
1	\$210.00
2	\$394.00

FEATHER FLAG

29.5 x 149", One Sided, w/ Hardware PRODUCT ID: 013

QUANTITY	PRICE
2	\$436.00
3	\$654.00

BUILDING SIGN

33 ft. x 7	ft.
PRODUCT	ID: 014

QUANTITY	PRICE
1	\$978.00*

9 ft. x 5 ft. PRODUCT ID: 015

QUANTITY	PRICE
1	\$270.00*

60 ft. x 8 ft. PRODUCT ID: 016

1

OUANTITY PRICE*

\$1440.00* * Please add an additional \$15-20 for delivery.

DISPLAY ADS

EMAIL MarketingRequests@ymcadc.org FOR PRICING INFORMATION PRODUCT ID: 017

FACEBOOK TILES

□ FREE UPON REQUEST PRODUCT ID: 018

INVOICE INFORMATION

YOUR NAME:	BRANCH NAME:
SHIPPING ADDRESS:	CITY/STATE/ZIP:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
COMMENTS:	



